
REVISED 1/31/23
Select Board - Budget Review Schedule

Tuesday (MLK) 17-Jan Select Board (01122)
Human Resources 

(01152)
Sealer Weights & 
Measures (01424)

Celebrations (01692) Rail Trail (01660)

Monday 23-Jan Street Lighting 
(01424)

Solid Waste (01433)
Sustainability 

(01199)

Monday 30-Jan Technology (01155)
Veterans District 

(01543)
Facilities (01422)

Wastewater 
Treatment (01440)

Liability Insurance 
(01945)

Monday 6-Feb Council on Aging 
(01541)

Youth Services 
(01542)

ZBA (01176)
Conservation Comm. 

(01171)
Building Inspection 

(01241)

Monday 13-Feb Town Accountant 
(01135)

Treas./Collector 
(01145)

Debt Service (01710)
County Retirement 

(01911)
Benefits/Pension 

(01911-01914)
Tuesday 
(President's)

21-Feb

Monday 27-Feb Economic Dev. 
(01182)

DPW - Hwy & 
Grounds (01420)

DPW - Water 
(61450)

Snow & Ice (01423)
Motor Vehicle Fuels 

(01499)

Monday 6-Mar Fire (01220) Ambulance (01231)
Emergency Mgmt. 

(01291)
Police (01210) Aux. Police (01211)

Animal Control 
(01292)

Monday 13-Mar

Tuesday 17-Mar

Friday 24-Mar

Finance Committee - Budget Review Schedule

Tuesday 17-Jan Finance Committee 
(01131)

Reserve Fund 
(01132)

Sealer Weights & 
Measures (01244)

Tuesday 24-Jan Celebrations (01692) Rail Trail (01660)
Sustainability 

(01199)
Human Resources 

(01152)
Select Board (01122)

Street Lighting 
(01424)

Solid Waste (01433)

Tuesday 31-Jan Technology (01155)
Veterans District 

(01543)
Facilities (01422)

Wastewater 
Treatment (01440)

Tuesday 7-Feb Council on Aging 
(01541)

Youth Services 
(01542)

Conservation Comm. 
(01171)

Building Inspection 
(01241)

Planning Board 
(01175)

ZBA (01176)
Board of Health 

(01512)

Tuesday 14-Feb Town Accountant 
(01135)

Treas./Collector 
(01145)

Town Clerk (01161) Elections (01162) Debt Service (01710)
County Retirement 

(01911)
Benefits/Pension 

(01911-01914)

Tuesday 21-Feb

Tuesday 28-Feb Library (01610) Parks & Rec (01650)
Board of Assessors 

(01141)
Liability Insurance 

(01945)
Econ. Dev. (01182) CPC (if applicable)

Tuesday 7-Mar Fire (01220) Ambulance (01231)
Emergency Mgmt. 

(01291)
Police (01210) Aux. Police (01211)

Animal Control 
(01292)

Tuesday 14-Mar DPW - Hwy & 
Grounds (01420)

DPW - Water 
(61450)

Snow & Ice (01423)
Motor Vehicle Fuels 

(01499)

Tuesday 21-Mar Schools (01300) Keefe Tech (01371)

Tuesday 28-Mar

Tuesday 4-Apr

Tuesday 11-Apr

Tuesday 18-Apr

meetings times assumed at 7pm; order of presenters determined by Chair

School Vacation Week

Select Board Deliberation

Select Board Recommended Budget (Level 3)

meetings times assumed at 7pm; order of presenters determined by Chair

No Meeting

Fincom Deliberation

Finance Committee Recommended Budget (Level 4)

Fincom Deliberation

Select Board Deliberation

School Vacation Week
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